
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Tender for the Design, Supply, Delivery, 
Installation, Commissioning, 
Maintenance and Other Related Services of the 
Expansion of Housing Authority Cloud 
Computing Infrastructure (HA-Cloud) for revamp 
of e-Services Platform (ESP) for the Hong Kong 
Housing Authority 
(Tender reference: HAQ20240069) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_26_Jul_2024_01.pdf 
 

6 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_26_Jul_2024_01.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_26_Jul_2024_01.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_26_Jul_2024_01.pdf


2  

Supply of examination lamps to the Chinese 
Medicine Hospital, the goods to be ready for use 
within 8 months from the date of order (Tender 
reference: AF900042024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
F900042024 
 

6 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of jumbo toilet rolls to various 
Government departments on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: A9900192024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9
900192024 
 

6 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of lithographic process ink to the 
Government Logistics Department on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A0600272024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600272024 
 

7 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900042024https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900042024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900042024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900192024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900192024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900192024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600272024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600272024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600272024


3  

Supply of disposable face shields and examination 
gloves to the Government Logistics Department 
on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: U8000012024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U8
000012024 
 

9 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of light recovery vehicles to the Electrical 
and Mechanical Services Trading Fund, delivery 
by 3 consignments 
(Tender reference: AD200772023 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200772023 
 

12 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Calcipotriol and Betamethasone 
Ointment to the Department of Health 
(Tender reference: DHD050424) 

https://www.dh.gov.hk/english/tender/tender_220.html 
 

12 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U8000012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U8000012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U8000012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200772023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200772023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200772023
https://www.dh.gov.hk/english/tender/tender_220.html
https://www.dh.gov.hk/english/tender/tender_220.html


4  

Supply of Mobile Devices to the Correctional 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0022024) 
 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0022024 
 

12 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Hiring of 5.5-tonne and 12-tonne PGVW Box-
type Single Cab (2-Door) Trucks with Tail Lift for 
Hongkong Post 
(Tender reference: HKP202404) 

https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html 
 

13 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of electric large saloon cars to various 
Government departments, the vehicles to be ready 
for use within 12 months from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A0600332024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600332024 
 

19 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0022024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0022024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0022024
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600332024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600332024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600332024


5  

Design and supply of mariculture farms for the 
Agriculture, Fisheries and Conservation 
Department, the goods to be ready for use within 
16 months from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A1100052024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1
100052024 
 

20 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Automatic Chest Compression 
Machines to the Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/220) 

https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_220_eng_20240809_11
2117.pdf 
 

23 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Operating a Gift 
Redemption Unit System under the Pilot 
Programme on Smart Recycling Systems 
(Tender reference: WRR24110) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
RR24110 
 

26 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1100052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1100052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1100052024
https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_220_eng_20240809_112117.pdf
https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_220_eng_20240809_112117.pdf
https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_220_eng_20240809_112117.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24110
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24110
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24110


6  

Provision of Cleansing Services for Offices in 
Lands Department 
(Tender reference: 12/DAO/LANDS2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=12
%2FDAO%2FLANDS%2F2024 
 

26 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 100 gsm white woodfree printing paper 
to the Government Logistics Department on a 18-
month contract 
(Tender reference: A0600152024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600152024 
 

27 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of desktop personal computers, software 
and provision of related services to the Home 
Affairs Department, each batch of goods to be 
ready for use within 10 weeks from the date of 
order 
(Tender reference: AC400202024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
C400202024 
 

27 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=12%2FDAO%2FLANDS%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=12%2FDAO%2FLANDS%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=12%2FDAO%2FLANDS%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600152024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600152024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600152024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AC400202024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AC400202024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AC400202024


7  

Provision of Cleansing Services to the Auxiliary 
Medical Service Headquarters and Training 
Centers 
(Tender reference: AMST1/2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
MST1%2F2024 
 

30 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and Installation of Refrigerators, Morgue 
(Cold Body Chamber) and Related Equipment to 
the Chinese Medicine Hospital 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417G0012024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0012024 
 

3 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Integrated Telecommunications 
System to the Chinese Medicine Hospital, the 
System to be ready for use within 8 months from 
date of order 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417S0012024) 

https://www.healthbureau.gov.hk/en/tender/240800_its/index.html 
 

4 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0012024
https://www.healthbureau.gov.hk/en/tender/240800_its/index.html
https://www.healthbureau.gov.hk/en/tender/240800_its/index.html


8  

Provision of Cleaning Services to the Pik Uk 
Prison and Pik Uk Correctional Institution of the 
Correctional Services Department for a period of 
36 months 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0052024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0052024 
 

7 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Vehicle-based Mobile Mapping System 
to the Highways Department, delivery of each 
batch of goods should be made within 12 weeks 
from the date of order 
(Tender reference: HYT0012024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
YT0012024 
 

9 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Mobile Boat Hoist to the Marine Police 
Tai Lam Chung Base, the goods to be ready to use 
within 12 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD1523) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD1523 
 

10 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HYT0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HYT0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HYT0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1523
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1523
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1523


9  

Supply of Equipment and Related Services for 
Personal Computer Replacement for the Hong 
Kong Housing Authority 
(Tender reference: HAQ20240339) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_30_Aug_2024_03.pdf 
 

10 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of display system and content 
management system to the Leisure and Cultural 
Services Department, the goods to be ready for 
use within 24 weeks from the date of acceptance 
of offer 
(Tender reference: AE400592023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
E400592023 
 

10 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Cross Country Vehicle (Explosive 
Ordnance Disposal) to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Department, the vehicle to 
be ready to use within 12 months from the 
contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0324) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0324 
 

16 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_30_Aug_2024_03.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_30_Aug_2024_03.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_30_Aug_2024_03.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400592023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400592023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400592023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0324


10  

Supply of High-Speed Ultra-high-definition 
(UHD) Camera and Video Server System for 
Outside Broadcast (OB) Productions to Radio 
Television Hong Kong 
(Tender reference: RTHK 4/PT/8/2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=R
THK%204%2FPT%2F8%2F2024 
 

16 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%204%2FPT%2F8%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%204%2FPT%2F8%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%204%2FPT%2F8%2F2024


11  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warrantyis given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

